DAAR Dues-Fiscal Year (July 24 - June 25)

2024 - 2025 New Member Dues

NAR Dues- Calendar Year

Virginia REALTORS Dues- Calendar Year

DAAR

DAAR App Fee

NAR (2024 prorated)

2025 Dues

Cons. Adv.*

VAR (2024 prorated),

2025 Dues

VAR App Fee

Total

|

April '25
May '25

*NAR Consumer Advertising Campaign — All members are required to pay this assessment in full.

$88.78
$59.20

$165.00
$165.00

$117.00
$104.00

$45.00
$45.00

Secondary Members will pay only the DAAR portion of the dues.

DUES AND FEES ARE NOT REFUNDABLE

SentriLock:

DAAR membership does NOT include SentriLock dues or the one-time processing fee of $50.00.

SentriLock renewal fees are due annually and pro-rated quarterly.

Yearly fee: $137.80

Billing for 2024 starts December 15™, 2024.

Bright MLS:

$120 per quarter. Plus a one-time new member fee of $250.00.

$147.75
$147.75

The total is the amount applicable when first joining DAAR or after a lapse in membership.

$197.00
$197.00

$760.53
$717.95



