## **2024 – 2025 New Member Dues**

	DAAR Dues-Fiscal Year (July 24 - June 25)		NAR Dues- Calendar Year			Virginia REALTORS Dues- Calendar Year			72
	DAAR	DAAR App Fee	NAR (2024 prorated)	2025 Dues	Cons. Adv.*	VAR (2024 prorated)	2025 Dues	VAR App Fee	Total
April '25	\$88.78	\$165.00		\$117.00	\$45.00		\$147.75	\$197.00	\$760.53
May '25	\$59.20	<b>\$165.00</b>		\$104.00	\$45.00		\$147.75	\$197.00	\$717.95

\*NAR Consumer Advertising Campaign – All members are required to pay this assessment in full.

The total is the amount applicable when first joining DAAR or after a lapse in membership.

Secondary Members will pay only the DAAR portion of the dues.

## **DUES AND FEES ARE NOT REFUNDABLE**

## SentriLock:

DAAR membership does NOT include SentriLock dues or the one-time processing fee of \$50.00.

SentriLock renewal fees are due annually and pro-rated quarterly.

Yearly fee: \$137.80

Billing for 2024 starts December 15<sup>th</sup>, 2024.

## **Bright MLS:**

\$120 per guarter. Plus a one-time new member fee of \$250.00.